

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

3/8/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCES STATE STA		this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).											
INSPORTED Dallas TX 75256 Dallas TX 7							CONTACT NAME: Tami Palmer						
Dallas TX 75226 Secretary	Insgroup												
NAME TO STANDARD STAN							E-MAIL ADDRESS: tami.palmer@insgroup.net						
NEWBER 9. Pladdelphia Indemnity Insuran SHERIPARAD Sheridan Parc Owners Assn Inc. SSG Saddebrook Drive Desolo TX 75115 CCVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER; 1698119487 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD MICHAELD NOTWETHSTANDIAG ANY RECLUREMENT TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT RESPECT TO WHICH THIS SECRETIFICATE NUMBER; 1698119487 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD MICHAELD NOTWETHSTANDIAG ANY RECLUREMENT TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT RESPECT TO WHICH THIS SECRETIFICATE NUMBER; 1698119487 THOSE OF INSURANCE AND SENSOR AND SENSO							·						
SSHERICAL PAIR OWNERS ASS Inc. 835 Saddlebrook Drive COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 166011867 COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 166011867 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 166011867 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 166011867 REVISION NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER: RE													
Sheridan Pair Owner's Assistinc. BOSS Saddiebrook Drive Destrio TX 75115 Misser 1: Misser 1:	INSURED SHERPAR-03										20346		
Desirio TA 75 15 10 Desirio TA 75 10 Desirio T	_												
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1656118467 THIS ST O CERTIFY THAT THE POLICES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ACMINE AROVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CONTROL OF THE POLICY PROVISIONS. ***INTERIOR OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTROL OF THE POLICY PROVISIONS.***INTERIOR CONTROL OF THE POLICY PROVISIONS.***INTERIOR CONTROL OF THE POLICY PROVISIONS.***INTERIOR CONTROL OF THE POLICY PROVISIONS.** ***INTERIOR													
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE POLICY POLICIES OF THE POLICIES OF THE POLICY POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMER													
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE POLICIES OF RISHBAROE LIBED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUED NUMBER: THE POLICY POLICIES OF THE POLICIES OF THE POLICY POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY BY COMMERCIAL GREENAL LIABILITY AND COMMER						INSURE	RF:						
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SULCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. Value	СО	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER: 1656118487				REVISION NUMBER:				
TITE TYPE OF INSURANCE INS	INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,												
B	INSR TYPE OF WOULD AND				POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP	LIMIT	s			
DAMAGE TO RENTED DAMAGE TO RENTED DAMAGE TO RENTED ACTIONS SERVING AND ORD EXPLAY DESCRIPTION OF DEERSONALS A DOWNERS POLICY DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / SEARCH LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION DIAGRAPH ADVENCES DELICATION OF THE ABOVE DESCRIPED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THREOFY. THE ABOVE DESCRIPTION OF DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / Limit \$1,000,000 and the policy									EACH OCCURRENCE		,000		
MED EXP (Any one parison) \$5,000 PERSONAL & ADV INLURY \$1,000,000 GENTLA AGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$ 1,000	,000		
PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$1,000,000										\$ 5,000			
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER POLUCY POLICY POLICY STORY X LOC POLICY POLICY STORY X LOC POLICY STORY X LOC POLICY STORY X LOC POLICE AGORDON STORY X LOC STORY									` , ' , '				
ANTOMORILE LIABILITY ANTOMORIUM PERSONAL ELIMIT STANDARD BODIL' INJURY (Per accident) \$ BODIL' IN		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	EN'I AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER										
ANTOMORILE LIABILITY ANTOMORIUM PERSONAL ELIMIT STANDARD BODIL' INJURY (Per accident) \$ BODIL' IN		POLICY PRO- X LOC	POLICY PRO- X LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000	,000		
ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY X AU									\$				
AUTOS ONLY					ASNTXF1601705A5-002	2/1/2022	2/1/2023	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000				
AUTOS ONLY X HATOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTO		ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$			
A ATOS ONLY X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY X NON-OWNED X X X X X X X X X		AUTOS ONLY AUTOS								\$			
UMBRELLA LIAB CLAIMS-MADE EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE EXCESS LIAB									PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$			
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED										\$			
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIBBILITY ANYPROPRIETOR PRATNER RESCUIDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Crime (Fidelity) - Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company - PCAC0089540320 - Eff 02/01/2022 - 02/01/2023 - Limit \$100,000 - Deductible \$1,000 CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Information Purposes Only AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIBRATUTE PRATUTE STATUTE		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$			
ANYPROPRIETOR PARTNER(EXECUTIVE OFFICE NIME MISRER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in MH) If yes, describe under IT yes, described yies, and the provided it yes, and th										\$			
ANYPROPRIES EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Crime (Fidelity) - Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company - PCAC0089540320 - Eff 02/01/2022 - 02/01/2023 - Limit \$100,000 - Deductible \$1,000 CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Sel. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ \$1,000,000		AND EMBLOVEDS! LIABILITY							PER OTH- STATUTE ER				
Mandatory in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below PCAP0237810220 2/1/2022 2/1/2023 Limit of Liability Deductible \$1,000,000	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)								E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Crime (Fidelity) - Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company - PCAC0089540320 - Eff 02/01/2022 - 02/01/2023 - Limit \$100,000 - Deductible \$1,000 CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE									E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Crime (Fidelity) - Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company - PCAC0089540320 - Eff 02/01/2022 - 02/01/2023 - Limit \$100,000 - Deductible \$1,000 CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Authorized Representative		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT				
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Information Purposes Only AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	Α	Directors& Officers			PCAP0237810220		2/1/2022	2/1/2023					
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	Chine (Fluency) - Finaldelphia indennity insurance Company - PCACOU89340320 - Eff 02/01/2022 - 02/01/2023 - Limit \$100,000 - Deductible \$1,000												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE													
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Information Purposes Only AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	SANCELLATION						
AUTHORIZED REFRESENTATIVE	Information Purposes Only						THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN						
		imormation Fulposes Offis	•			AUTHO	***************************************						